

1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 3840 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 18, after "home" insert "that are not covered by other housing services for  
1.3 which the individual is eligible"

1.4 Page 1, after line 18, insert:

1.5 "(3) moving expenses that are not covered by other housing services for which the  
1.6 individual is eligible;"

1.7 Page 1, line 19, delete "(3)" and insert "(4)"

1.8 Page 2, line 1, delete "(4)" and insert "(5)"

1.9 Page 2, line 3, delete "(5)" and insert "(6)"